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Blue & Gold Sale Supervisor: Rick Swenson, Montezuma FFA;
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Supervisor of Registered Breeding Gilts: Greg Pfantz, South Hardin FFA;

Supervisor of Carcass Value Swine: Kaitlyn Porter, West Fork FFA;
Supervisor of Showmanship: Jason Carolan, West Marshall FFA;

Assistant Supervisors: Jamie Mahnsen, Alta-Aurelia FFA ; Kaylee Berry, Winterset FFA;
Brady Eischeid, Carroll Area FFA;
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2025 ISF FFA PUREBRED MARKET SWINE SHOW

T 1\}2_13151) 1\1}::::1 EXHIBITOR CHAPTER Weight
CLASS 20.011 Berkshire Market Pigs -- Class 1 16 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 230 to 262
3936 68 Lane Vroegh Agri-Power FFA 240
X 123 148  Tommy Janssen Aplington-Parkersburg 244
X 1590 191  Cameron Casel Bellevue FFA 230
X 696 427  Tommy Barnett Clarksville FFA 238
X 2080 462  Peyton Salazar Columbus FFA 248
X 2331 634 Ty Tallmon East Union FFA 261
X 7245 649  Laney Montag Emmetsburg FFA 233
X 3951 893  Tate Nelson Lone Tree FFA 252
4235 1052  Luke Long Moravia FFA 230
X 4345 1079  Bailey Danner Muscatine FFA 260
X 4495 1149  Brayden balichek North Cedar FFA 245
X 4802 1201  Kale Schmidt Northeast FFA 262
4660 1226  Lydia Koch Osage FFA 240
7108 1414  Josie Boomgaars Sioux Center FFA 230
X 6074 1556  Bailey Headley Van Buren County FFA 230
455 1690  Ashlyn Schultz Williamsburg FFA 230
CLASS 20.012 Berkshire Market Pigs -- Class 2 16 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 249 to 305
X 924 187  Olivia Mensen Beckman Catholic FFA 263
X 1944 257  Nathan Lynch Boone A&M FFA 249
2715 358  Weston Stannard Central Community FFA 305
X 1761 380  Nicholas Vogel Central Plains FFA 262
X 2873 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 282
X 2574 650  Kennedy Axmear English Valleys FFA 285
3630 735  Mara Koenck GTRA FFA 270
3147 767  Landry Lash Humboldt FFA 270
X 265 1020  Charlotte Sieren Mid-Prairie FFA 289
X 270 1020  Charlotte Sieren Mid-Prairie FFA 269
4471 1122 Aleah Eichenberger New Hampton FFA 300
X 5262 1393 Chase Power Seymour FFA 290
614 1397  Hallie Pedley Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA 281
322 1597  Sydney Matthias Washington FFA 270
X 518 1679  Jersey Bral Williamsburg FFA 299
4468 1123 Jennifer Eichenberger New Hampton FFA 292
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 1
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Tag Exh
Numb

CLASS 20.013 Berkshire Market Pig Champion 0 Hogs entered

BC
BRC

CLASS 20.021 Chester White Market Pigs -- Class 1

X

CLASS 20.022 Chester White Market Pig Champion 0 Hogs entered

BC
BRC

CLASS 20.031 Duroc Market Pigs -- Class 1

X

X

X

Num __EXHIBITOR

CHAPTER

Weight

1046
351
2321
3436
3646
2028
4629
1394
5918
6917

5688 82

1852 381

705 428
6532 453
338 562
7500 869
2829 878
269 1020
5490 1479
7362 1619
6594 1627
4966 1662
6802 1725

FFA MARKET --

560
570
606
806
866
930
1177
1298
1565
1700

Lilly Fuglsang
Ryan McGarry
Cale Niehaus
Parker Kaufman
Isaac Striegel

Linken Stansberry

Hayden Burmeister

Isaac Hornor
Abigail McKenna

Maxson Fitzer

13 Hogs entered

Braden Fineran
Jillian Woodruff
Weston Jensen
Hunter Moeller
Carson Gannon
Brook Moore
Brady Allan
Charlotte Sieren
Teagan Wadle
Lauren Keeler
Carson Less
Landrey Peterson

Clara Schneider

PAGE 2

10 Hogs entered

Weight Range  to

Weight Range 230 to 297

DeWitt Central FFA
DeWitt Central FFA
East Sac FFA
Indianolia FFA

Keota FFA

Maquoketa Valley FFA
North Scott FFA

Pilot Creek FFA
Vinton-Shellsburg FFA
Wilton FFA

Weight Range  to

Weight Range 235 to 276

AHSTW FFA
Central Plains FFA
Clarksville FFA
Colo-NESCO FFA
DeWitt Central FFA
Knoxville FFA
LeMars FFA
Mid-Prairie FFA
Southeast Warren FFA
West Branch FFA
West Delaware FFA
West Marshall FFA
Wilton FFA

251
230
290
250
261
248
285
290
297
230

260
261
262
260
260
235
276
245
259
258
245
248
237
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CLASS 20.032 Duroc Market Pigs -- Class 2

X

X

X

Num __EXHIBITOR

CHAPTER

Weight

15 Hogs entered

1888 256  Wyatt Herrstrom
2866 397  Sydney Cain
2169 537  Addison Wemark
3289 769  Bella Opheim
3712 872  Abby Koeppen
665 1096  Camryn Boyle
664 1097 Kane Boyle
2969 1110  Mady Gibson
1387 1298  Isaac Hornor
343 1590  Ellie Neil
7513 1609  Memphis Stark
507 1681  Sloan Curtin
7044 1754  Tabor Lettow
7038 1754  Tabor Lettow
2830 878  Brady Allan

CLASS 20.033 Duroc Market Pigs -- Class 3

X

X

X

12 Hogs entered

5240 85 Delaney Goshorn
7468 369  Ethan Pedersen
701 426  Harley Barnett
957 564  Katie Grantz

959 564  Katie Grantz
5491 869  Brook Moore
268 1020  Charlotte Sieren
4268 1056  Levi Evans

2647 1378  Mallorie Sick
325 1597  Sydney Matthias
6670 1622  Madalyn Neuberger

6825 1708 K

CLASS 20.034 Duroc Market Pigs -- Class 4

2711 358
6539 449 H
2509 543
8185 560
FFA MARKET --

alyssa Herrold

12 Hogs entered

Weston Stannard

annah Jamison

Jameson Johnson

Lilly Fuglsang

PAGE 3

Weight Range 265 to 279

Boone A&M FFA
Chariton FFA
Decorah FFA
Humboldt FFA
Lake Mills FFA
MVAO FFA
MVAO FFA
Nevada FFA

Pilot Creek FFA
Wapsie Valley FFA
Wayne FFA
Williamsburg FFA

Woodward-Granger FFA
Woodward-Granger FFA

LeMars FFA

Weight Range 280 to 299

AHSTW FFA
Central Lyon FFA
Clarksville FFA
DeWitt Central FFA
DeWitt Central FFA
Knoxville FFA
Mid-Prairie FFA
Mormon Trail FFA
Riverside FFA
Washington FFA
West Branch FFA
Wilton FFA

Weight Range 303 to 336

Central Community FFA

Colo-NESCO FFA
Denver FFA
DeWitt Central FFA

278
278
270
277
277
268
273
268
266
265
265
269
279
266
276

280
285
293
288
288
288
299
295
285
290
298
280

310
318
311
303
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4906 600  Delaney Runner East Marshall FFA 310

2745 707  Lauren Oakes Greene County FFA 305
X 506 717 Aden Wolfe Grinnell FFA 308
X 3516 772  Claire Behrens IKM-Manning FFA 336
X 572 1217  Hayley Wallin Northwood FFA 324

6755 1673  Owen Westergard West Sioux FFA 306
X 444 1680  Mia Brecht Williamsburg FFA 310

6399 1750  Ryder Wildin Winterset FFA 320

CLASS 20.035 Duroc Market Pig Champion 0 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range  to
BC -
BRC -
CLASS 20.041 Hampshire Market Pigs -- Class 1 16 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 242 to 305

X 2947 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 242
X 2948 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 273
X 1416 489  Grant Anderson Crooked Creek FFA 299
X 1563 494  Kai Malone Crooked Creek FFA 245
X 6573 692  Kinzee Hemann Gladbrook-Reinbeck FFA 250
X 2947 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 242
X 2948 397  Sydney Cain Chariton FFA 273

3444 814  Dawson Strange Indianola FFA 260

894 1148  Lily Wedeking North Butler FFA 271
X 569 1218  Morgan Wallin Northwood FFA 245
X 6137 1585  Wyatt Strawhacker Wapello FFA 299
X 439 1680  Mia Brecht Williamsburg FFA 305

8189 1698  Coltan Davis Wilton FFA 262

6968 1700  Maxson Fitzer Wilton FFA 260
X 6821 1708  Kalyssa Herrold Wilton FFA 242
X 8201 254  Matthew Fitzgerald Boone A&M FFA 259

CLASS 20.043

Hampshire Market Pig Champion 0 Hogs entered

BC

BRC

FFA MARKET -- PAGE 4

Weight Range  to
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CLASS 20.051 Hereford Market Pigs -- Class 1 16 Hogs entered

X 6232 327  Johnnie Lynch

X 8186 1019  Cuyler Rourke

X 2525 1068  Tyi Alter

X 872 1088  Kian Maxwell
4518 1165 Tate Woods
4516 1165 Tate Woods

X 4598 1185  Ashley Mose

X 4597 1185  Ashley Mose
2801 1376  Owen Kadel

X 5261 1393  Chase Power
615 1398  Jaxon Pedley

X 5998 1541  Emery Hall

X 330 1591  Destry Peine
6766 1696  Adison Daufeldt
6901 1711  Clay Ledger

X 6801 1725  Clara Schneider

CLASS 20.052 Hereford Market Pig Champion

BC
BRC

CLASS 20.061 Landrace Market Pigs -- Class 1

4120 66 Braxtonn Vroegh
1615 240  Rylan Moore
6233 327  Johnnie Lynch
1447 495  Keely Malone
3946 896  ashlynn Sojka
529 1007  Bridget Fisher
5089 1308  Addison Wall
2912 1379  Marlie Sick
628 1398  Jaxon Pedley
5915 1565  Abigail McKenna
438 1680  Mia Brecht
2003 926  Parker Ries
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 5

CHAPTER

Weight

0 Hogs entered

12 Hogs entered

Weight Range 230 to 308

Cascade FFA
Mid-Prairie FFA
Mount Pleasant FFA
Muscatine FFA
North Linn FFA
North Linn FFA
North Scott FFA
North Scott FFA
Riverside FFA
Seymour FFA
Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA
Tri-County FFA
Wapsie Valley FFA
Wilton FFA

Wilton FFA

Wilton FFA

Weight Range to

Weight Range 251 to 305

Agri-Power FFA

Bison FFA

Cascade FFA

Crooked Creek FFA
Lone Tree FFA
Mid-Prairie FFA
Pleasantville FFA
Riverside FFA
Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA
Vinton-Shellsburg FFA
Williamsburg FFA
Maquoketa Valley FFA

295
288
268
267
257
288
260
240
296
308
230
290
235
230
230
230

258
265
290
299
284
284
259
295
251
284
305
265
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Weight

CLASS 20.062 Landrace Market Pig Champion 0 Hogsentered ~ Weight Range  to

BC
BRC

CLASS 20.071 Poland China Market Pigs -- Class 1 6 Hogs entered

3937 68 Lane Vroegh

X 6374 303  Sawyer Goehring
283 1019  Cuyler Rourke

X 642 1042  Brady Hayen

X 8207 1627  Carson Less
X 6409 1746  Zek Manny

CLASS 20.072 Poland China Market Pig Champion 0 Hogs entered

BC
BRC

Weight Range 245 to 300

Agri-Power FFA
Cardinal FFA
Mid-Prairie FFA
Monticello FFA
West Delaware FFA
Winterset FFA

Weight Range to

CLASS 20.081 Spotted Market Pigs-- Class 1 10 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 230 to 252

X 6216 330 Emma Wink

2712 357  Payton Stannard
X 2333 607  Carson Schmitt
X 7497 869  Brook Moore
X 3714 872  Abby Koeppen

4194 990  Lily Schneider
X 2234 1102  Brady Lensing
624 1398  Jaxon Pedley
X 5633 1479  Teagan Wadle
6627 1646  Alyssa Lenz

Cascade FFA

Central Community FFA
East Sac FFA

Knoxville FFA

Lake Mills FFA
Melcher Dallas FFA
Nashua Plainfield FFA
Sibley-Ocheyedan FFA
Southeast Warren FFA
West Liberty FFA

CLASS 20.082 Spotted Market Pigs-- Class 2 11 Hogs entered =~ Weight Range 258 to 324

1690 338  Kinze Manson

X 1760 380  Nicholas Vogel
2500 544  Madalynn Johnson
1112 561 Zoey Fuglsang

X 2320 606  Cale Niehaus
2752 709  Jennifer Robbins

X 3645 866  Isaac Striegel

FFA MARKET -- PAGE 6

Center Point-Urbana FFA
Central Plains FFA
Denver FFA

DeWitt Central FFA

East Sac FFA

Greene County FFA
Keota FFA

255
300
245
250
260
275

248
245
252
248
242
230
241
244
230
230

282
275
324
271
280
285
261
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X 3607 982  Haley Schnedler Mediapolis FFA 265
X 1222 1134 Meghan Bright Newton FFA 265
X 6164 1610  Tully Wood Wayne FFA 258
6715 1676  Lydia. Bleeker Western Christian FFA 272
CLASS 20.083 Spotted Market Pig Champion 0 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range  to
BC -
BRC -
CLASS 20.091 Tamworth Market Pigs -- Class 1 12 Hogs entered ~ Weight Range 230 to 320
X 1443 490  Kurt Beard Crooked Creek FFA 303
X 3647 866  Isaac Striegel Keota FFA 238
7441 930  Linken Stansberry Maquoketa Valley FFA 235
X 2583 1068  Tyi Alter Mount Pleasant FFA 230
X 2545 1071  Quintrie Lee Mount Pleasant FFA 320
X 815 1087  Chale Lewis Muscatine FFA 230
5169 1367  Natalie Johnson Red Oak FFA 291
6131 1583  Zach Harbison Wapello FFA 274
X 563 1678  Edie Axmear Williamsburg FFA 314
X 423 1678  Edie Axmear Williamsburg FFA 305
cX 6906 1712 Kinley Ledger Wilton FFA 230
6783 1726  Jerald Stranberg Wilton FFA 280
CLASS 20.092 Tamworth Market Pig Champion 0 Hogsentered =~ Weight Range  to
BC -
BRC -
CLASS 20.101 Yorkshire Market Pigs -- Class 1 14 Hogsentered ~ Weight Range 230 to 270
X 144 178  Will Feldpausch BCLUW FFA 250
6517 452  Alyssa Moeller Colo-NESCO FFA 262
X 339 562  Carson Gannon DeWitt Central FFA 240
3141 770  Elsie Stattelman Humboldt FFA 268
X 3821 886  Marcus Gebel Little Switzerland FFA 264
X 379 910  Alyssa Bassett Lynnville-Sully FFA 230
X 2007 926  Parker Ries Maquoketa Valley FFA 260
X 643 1042  Brady Hayen Monticello FFA 264
FFA MARKET -- PAGE 7
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897 1147 Emma Wedeking North Butler FFA 245
898 1148  Lily Wedeking North Butler FFA 270
591 1210  caysen chodur Northwood FFA 236
2805 1374  Addison Kadel Riverside FFA 260
X 6591 1627  Carson Less West Delaware FFA 240
X 6632 1645 Kaelyn Feldman West Liberty FFA 259
CLASS 20.102 Yorkshire Market Pigs -- Class 2 14 Hogsentered ~ Weight Range 272 to 310
X 1073 72 Claire Diamond AGWSR FFA 285
6483 480  Josie Tallmon Creston FFA 295
X 3653 862  Brody Greiner Keota FFA 282
X 3649 866  Isaac Striegel Keota FFA 307
X 3820 885  Alaina Gebel Little Switzerland FFA 300
3853 891  Trent Schullo Little Switzerland FFA 280
X 3948 894  Easton Ronan Lone Tree FFA 294
X 373 911 Brayden Bassett Lynnville-Sully FFA 310
X 5098 1307  Jonah Schumacher Pleasantville FFA 272
5311 1429  Amanda Ostrem South Hamilton FFA 302
5464 1467 Kaya Byers Southeast Polk FFA 292
X 6173 1606  Dillon Couchman Wayne FFA 287
6704 1636  Katelyn Witte West Fork FFA 287
X 515 1679  Jersey Bral Williamsburg FFA 295

CLASS 20.103 Yorkshire Market Pig Champion 0 Hogs entered

BC
BRC

CLASS 20.11 Purebred Champion 0 Hogs entered

Gr PB
Res PB GC
Res PB G
Res PB G
Res PBGV

FFA MARKET -- PAGE 8

Weight Range

Weight Range  to

to



